Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FEATURE
SPECIFICATION

70 is standard
80 is optional
Ordering Information
Example:   VPTD30401-T5
Lens
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
PHOTOMETRY
Name
VPTD - - - --30 - 30W
60 - 60W
90 - 90W
150 - 150W
1. Order and shipped separately as accessory. More detials are in the following accessory table.
2. VPTD-AR is optional with long lead time.
Blank - No Mounting
Bracket
T1 - Type I
T2 - Type II
T5 - Type VN
Blank - Glass
Clear Lens
1- 120-277V
6- 347/480V
Blank - None
PC -  Photoelectric
Control
MSW - Microwave
Motion Sensor
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Watts Installation DistributionVoltage - - - --
Notice:
Type I Type II Type VN
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,92.7
UNIT:cd
C30/210,92.7
UNIT:cd
C60/240,92.4
UNIT:cd
C90/270,92.3
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):92.5 DEG
0
900